Сводный протокол

командного первенства муниципального этапа «Президентских спортивных игр»

16-19 февраля 2012г
г.Канаш

	Виды

МОУ СОШ
	Плавание
	Стритбол
	Троеборье
	Волейбол
	Сумма очков
	Место

	
	
	Мальчики
	Девочки
	Мальчики
	Девочки
	
	
	

	СОШ №1
	6
	5
	6
	5
	10
	3
	35
	7

	СОШ №3
	10
	9
	9
	8
	8
	5
	49
	9

	СОШ №4
	4
	7
	8
	10
	2
	1
	32
	5

	СОШ №5
	10
	2
	4
	3
	7
	8
	34
	6

	СОШ №6
	2
	1
	3
	1
	1
	5
	13
	1

	СОШ №7
	5
	4
	1
	7
	6
	8
	31
	4

	СОШ №8
	15
	6
	6
	4
	4
	2
	37
	8

	СОШ №9
	7
	10
	10
	9
	10
	8
	54
	10

	СОШ №10
	1
	8
	6
	6
	5
	3
	29
	3

	СОШ №11
	3
	3
	2
	2
	3
	8
	21
	2


                          Главный судья                                Иванов В.Г.
                          Главный секретарь                        Калишина Т.Н.
